

MAPFRE Panama, S.A. Your Local Link to IGP in Panama

Why Partner with MAPFRE Panama, S.A.

 Reputable - Part of the MAPFRE Group, the largest Spanish-owned insurer in the world, the largest multinational insurance company in Latin America and one of the largest European insurance groups in terms of premium volume.

MAPFRE Panama was the second largest insurance company in Panama in 2021 and among the top companies in Panama in the health and auto insurance segments.

- A range of products & services MAPFRE's portfolio of group insurance products includes life, survivors' pensions, disability (rider), accidental death and dismemberment, annuities, pension plans and medical insurance.
- Flexibility MAPFRE can customize its products and services to meet the needs and requirements of any size group. MAPFRE is committed to assisting customers and offering solutions whenever and wherever needed.
- Broad geographical coverage In Panama, MAPFRE services customers via a network of 12 offices located throughout the country that provide convenient access for clients.
- Dedicated support MAPFRE Panama has a dedicated support center for clients and brokers staffed by a team of professionals who can assist with quotes, policy changes and other administrative tasks.
- Health coverage in Central America MAPFRE in Central America meets the needs for health coverage for regional corporations, based on a high level of service, customer focus and a unique model of success.
- Innovative MAPFRE Panama offers Dr. en Minutos, a benefit that allows policyholders to talk to a doctor about their medical concerns from anywhere and on any electronic device.

MAPFRE Panama, S.A.: Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner since:

2015

Financial Strength Ratings (MAPFRE Panama):

- AM Best (10/18/2023): A (Excellent)

Financial Strength Ratings (MAPFRE Re):

- AM Best (10/18/2023): A (Excellent)

- Standard & Poor's (6/29/2023):

More Information

Mr. Manuel Rodriguez
Director of Business and Customers

MAPFRE Panama Torre GMT Costa del Este, Piso 2 P.O. Box 0816-03629 Panamá Rep. de Panamá

T (507) 378 8900

E manuel.rodriguez@mapfre.com.pa

www.mapfre.com.pa/seguros-pa/









The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.